100

200

400

800
1500
Mile
3000
3000SC
5000
10,000
Marathon
110H
400H
4x100
4x400
HJ

PV
LJ
TJ
SP

100

200

400

800
1500
Mile
3000
3000SC
5000
10,000
Marathon
100H
400H
4x100
4x400
HJ

9.72

19.31

43.44

1:41.74
3:28.76
3:43.73
7:23.63
8:01.71
12:47.20
26:25.97
2:00:35

12.81

46.29

37.48

2:55.99
2.42/7-11.25
2.42/7-11.25
6.23/20-5.25
8.79/28-10.25
18.14/59-6.25
23.56/77-3.75
71.32/234-0
84.12/276-0
91.29/299-6
9039

10.49

21.45
48.25
1:54.97
3:50.72

4:17 14i
8:18.49
8:50.66
14:00.21
30:09.94
2:13:44
12.12

50.68

41.14
3:17.79
2.05/6-8.75i
2.05/6-8.75
2.05/6-8.75
5.03i/16-6i
7.49/24-7
15.47/50-9.25
21.81/71-6.75
71.46/234-5
80.31/263-6
69.35/227-6
7215

U.S. All-Comers Records

(Best Marks Made in the United States)

as of December 3, 2023

Usain Bolt (JAM)

Noah Lyles (USA)
Michael Johnson (USA)
David Rudisha (KEN)
Jakob Ingebrigtsen (NOR)
Jakob Ingebrigtsen (NOR)
Jakob Ingebrigtsen (NOR)
Ezekiel Kemboi (KEN)
Moh Ahmed (CAN)
Kenenisa Bekele (ETH)
Kelvin Kiptum (KEN)
Grant Holloway (USA)
Alison dos Santos (BRA)
Canada

United States

Bogdan Bondarenko (UKR)
Mutaz Essa Barshim (QAT)
Armand Duplantis (SWE)
Carl Lewis (USA)

Will Claye (USA)

Ryan Crouser (USA)

Ben Plucknett (USA)

Igor Astapkovich (URS)
Breaux Greer (USA)
Ashton Eaton (USA)

Shericka Jackson (JAM)
Marie-Jose Perec (FRA)
Athing Mu (USA)

Faith Kipyegon (KEN)
Doina Melinte (ROM)
Sifan Hassan (NETH)
Winfred Yavi (BHR)
Gudaf Tsegay (ETH)
Letesenbet Gidey (ETH)
Sifan Hassan (NETH)
Tobi Amusan (NGR)
Sydney McLaughlin (USA)
United States

United States

Stefka Kostadinova (BUL)
Stefka Kostadinova (BUL)
Chaunte Lowe (USA)
Jenn Suhr (USA)

Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA)
Yulimar Rojas (VEN)

llona Briesenick (GDR)
Valarie Allman (USA)
DeAnna Price (USA)
Sunette Viljoen (RSA)
Jackie Joyner-Kersee (USA)

MEN

WOMEN
Florence Giriffith Joyner (USA)

New York City
Eugene
Atlanta

New York City
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Portland
Eugene
Chicago
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Atlanta

New York City
New York City
Eugene
Indianapolis
Long Beach
Westwood
Eugene
Seattle
Indianapolis
Eugene

Indianapolis
Eugene
Atlanta
Eugene
Eugene

E. Rutherford
Stanford
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Chicago
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Eugene
Indianpolis
Atlanta

Des Moines
Brockport
New York City
Eugene

Los Angeles
La Jolla
Eugene
New York City
Indianapolis

31May08
21Jul22

19Jun96
09Jun12
16Sep23
16Sep23
17Sep23
30May15
10Jul20

08Jun08
080ct23
26Jun21

19Jul22

23Jul22

03Aug96
14Jun14
14Jun14
17Sep23
19Jun83
29Jun19
27May23
04Jun83
26Jul90

21Jun 07
22Jun12

16Jul88
21Jul22
29Jul96
17Sep23
16Sep23
16Feb80
30Jun19
16Sep23
17Sep23
16Jul22
080ct23
24Jul22
22Jul22
23Jul22
24Jul22
08Mar87
03Aug96
26Jun10
30Jan16
22May94
18Jul22
26Jun83
08Apr22
26Jun21
09Jun12
15-16Jul88



